10

DUNBTP MACTAHBINA

¢M '305.01

YA3 31512, 31514

OpuruHan 2101-1012005
BIG Filter GB-102

3nemeHT E0-831
Hesckui NF-1001
NueHbl 2101-1012005-204A

®UNBTP TONNUBHbIA

YA3 315195 «XanTep»,
3163 «Matpuot»

OpuruHan 315195-1117010-10
BIG Filter GB-3208PL
OneMeHT EF-629

HeBckuit NF-2112P

NusHbI ®T0151117010-10

H 95 MM

o 95 MM

3/4-16

Pesbfia UNF
D

[+

L 198 MM
D 90/80 mm

WiTyueps B7.9 Mm

3NEMEHT ®UNBbTPYIOLWUIA CANOHHbIN

3PC-305.12

YA3 3163 «[atpuot»
{nocne 06.12 go 06.17)

OpuruHan
BIG Filter
OneMeHT
HeBckuit

NueHbl

3PC-305.12.C

YronbHbIA

3163008101140
GB-9970

EC-826

NF-6009

3MB 166.1109080

YA3 3163 «[atpuot»
{nocne 06.12 go 06.17)

OpuruHan
BIG Filter
OneMeHT
HeBckuit

NueHbl

3163008101140
GB-9970C
EC-8261
NF-6009C

3MB 166.1109080

M

\

‘ullnh‘

XL @ | r

172 Mm
168 MM

21 mm

172 Mm
168 Mm

21 mm




